
FINGER

FOOD

Meat Croquettes
Bruscetta Tomato
Fresh Calamari
Salami
Chees
Olives
Cone Bag of French Fries
Butterfly Schrimps
Mini Spring Rolls
Chicken Satays
Chicken Wings
Nacho Cheddar Croquettes
Snacks Hot and Cold
Fresh Bread with Tapenade

8.60
9.00
9.70
8.70
8.70
6.70
5.00

10.90
9.90
9.30
9.80
9.30

17.10
9.90

Stadscafé GUEST - CODE stadscafeguest

cocktails
Bacardi Cuatro Cuba Libre
Bacardi Mojito
Bacardi Mojito Berry
Espresso Martini
Pornstar Martini
Sangria Fresh Fruit

9.90
9.30
9.30
9.30
9.30
7.50

WHITE
L’impossible Chardonnay

SWEET
Rigal Gros Manseng

ROSE
L’impossible Grenache

RED
L’impossible Merlot

15.50

16.50

15.50

15.50

23.00

24.00

23.00

23.00

wine

Cava Rosé
Cava Brut
Moscato d’Asti
Piper Heidsieck Brut 37,5 cl
Piper Heidsieck Brut 75 cl

31.50
31.50
31.50
30.00
60.00

6.50
6.50

bubbles

Pink Mary
    Grapefruit -  Tonic
Ginger Balm
    Ginger -  Tonic
Pomton
Martini Floreale
Martini Floreale & Tonic
Martini Vibrante 
Martini Vibrante & Tonic
Ginger Ale Mint
Shaken Virgin Mojito
Sparkling Passion Fruit

8.50

8.50

6.30
5.30
7.80
5.30
7.80
7.80
7.80
7.80

mocktails

4.80

5.00

4.80

4.80

dairy hot beverage
Milk
Chocolatemilk
Strawberry milk
Cécémel Iced Latte

Hot Milk
Hot Chocolate 
        Milk Callebaut©

        White Callebaut©

2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80

2.80

3.30
3.30

Coffee Espresso
Mocha
Double Mocha
Espresso Macchiato
White Coffee
Flat White
Decaffeine
Cappuccino Milk Foam
Cappuccino Whipped Cream

Latté Macchiato
Latté Macchiato Caramel
Latté Macchiato Vanilla
Latté Macchiato Hazelnut

Glühwein
Cubaanse Coffee - Rum
French Coffee - Cognac 
Hasseltse Coffee - Duth Gin
Irish Coffee - Whisky
Italian Coffee - Amaretto

2.90 
3.00 
4.00
3.30
3.40
3.40
3.00
3.40
3.40

3.40
4.00
4.00
4.00

6.10
8.10
8.10
8.10
8.10 
8.10

Amaretto Di Saronno 
Averna 
Bailey’s
Calvados 
Cointreau
Filliers Apple
Filliers Lemon
Filliers Duthc Gin
Grappa
Grand Marnier
Jägermeister
Limoncello
Poire Williams
Sambuca
Sambuca Nero
Tequila

Supplement Whipped Cream
Supplement Deccafeine

6.50
6.50
6.50
7.00
6.50
3.50
3.50
3.50 
6.50
6.50
3.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50 
6.50

0.60
0.10

digestive

tea
English Breakfast
Lemon
Forest Fruit
Green Tea
Chamomile
Mint
Rosehip
Fresh Mint
Fresh Ginger

2.90
2.90
2.90
2.90
2.90
2.90 
2.90 
3.30
3.30

Cristal Alken 25 cl
Cristal Alken 50 cl
Grimbergen Blond 33cl 
Grimbergen Double 33cl
Hapkin 33cl
Duvel 666 25cl

2.80
5.30
4.10
4.10
4.10
3.40

draft beer

Cristal Xtra
Carlsberg
Brugge Triple
Brugs White beer
Cornet
Duvel
Duvel Triple Hop
Desperados
Gueuze Lambic
Grimbergen Triple
Kriek Lambic
La Chouffe Blond
La Chouffe Cherry
Liefmans Fruitesse
Maes Radler
Postel Blond
Rodenbach Fruitage
Scotch Watneys 
Tripel d’Anvers
Vedett
Omer
Karmeliet
St.-Hubertus Tripel Blond
Strongbow Apple 
Strongbow Red Berries

2.90
3.30
4.30
3.30
4.30
4.10
4.60
4.10
3.30
4.10
3.30
4.10
4.30
3.30
3.30
3.30
3.50
3.30
4.10
3.30
4.10
4.40
4.10
3.50
3.50

bottled beer

Cuvée Clarisse
Triple Kannunik
Wilderen Gold

4.30
4.40
4.20

regional beer

Chimay Blue
Westmalle Double
Westmalle Triple

4.40
4.60
4.60

trappist

Chaudfontaine Still
Chaudfontaine Still 50cl 
Chaudfontaine Sparkling
Chaudfontaine Sparkling 50cl

2.80
5.30
2.80
5.30

water

Finley Blood Orange 
Finley Lemon - Elderflower
Finley Mojito
Tonisteiner Orange
Tonisteiner Lemon
Tonisteiner Grapefruit
Tonisteiner Fruit Basket
Tonisteiner Blood Orange

3.20
3.20
3.20
3.20
3.20
3.20
3.20 
3.20

low calorie

Fresh Orange Juice
Minute Maid Apple
Minute Maid Apple - Cherry 
Minute Maid Multi Vitamins
Minute Maid Orange
Minute Maid Grapefruit
Minute Maid Tomato

5.20
3.20
3.20
3.20
3.20
3.20
3.20

fruit juice

Coca-Cola
Coca-Cola Zero
Fanta
Sprite
Fuze Tea Mango Chamomile
Fuze Tea Peach
Fuze Tea Sparkling
Gini Lemon
Appletiser
Oasis Tropical
Schweppes Agrum
Schweppes Agrum Zero
Schweppes Indian Tonic
Schweppes Soda
Canada Dry
Schweppes Original Tonic 
Schweppes Hibiscus
Schweppes Pink Pepper
Schweppes Ginger Beer
Red Bull

2.80
2.80
2.80
2.80
3.10
3.10
3.10
3.10
3.10
3.10
3.10
3.10
3.10
3.10
3.10
3.50
3.50
3.50
3.50
4.30

soda

Cristal Alken 0.0%
Carlsberg 0.0%
Liefmans Fruitesse Alcoholfree
Affligem Blond 0.0%
Force Majeure Dark

2.80
3.30
3.70
4.20
4.60

non alcoholic

Aperitief  ‘Maison’
Apero Spritz
Campari
Crodino
Kirr
Kirr Royal
Martini Bianco
Martini Bianco Spritz
Martini Fiero
Martini Fiero E Tonic
Martini Rosso
Martini Rosato
Martini Rosato Spritz
Martini Bellini
Pineau des Charentes
White Port
Red Port
Ricard
Sherry Dry
Sherry Medium

Eristoff Brut
Eristoff Red
42 Below

Bombay Sapphire
Bombay Sapphire East
Bombay Bramble
Bombay Citron Pressé
Gin Mare

Bacardi Carta Blanca
Bacardi Anejo Cuatro
Bacardi Spiced 
Bacardi 8 Anos

William Lawson’s
Jack Daniel’s
Bushmills Original
Aberfeldy 12y
Dewar’s 12y

Baron Otard VS

6.50
8.50
5.00
5.50
5.50
9.00
5.30
8.40
5.30
8.40
5.30
5.30
8.40
7.80
5.00
5.00
5.00
5.50
5.00
5.00

6.00
6.00
6.50

6.60
8.90
7.90
7.90 
9.80

6.00
7.00
7.50
8.00

5.50
6.00
5.50
8.00
8.00

6.50

APERO



ALLERGY - INTOLERANCE - LIFESTYLE
If you have an allergy, intolerance or questions about the composition of the dish, please let one of our employees know.

You can also view the composition on our online menu. All dishes with       are vegetarian.

KIDDO’S
Croque
Minced-Meat Hot Dog
Spaghetti Bolognaise
Fishsticks
Chicken Fillet
Chicken Ragout
Bitterballs

Kids Ice Cream
Kids Pancake
 With Nutella, Sugar or Syrup

7.90
8.80
9.90
9.40
9.90

15.90
8.80

5.00
5.00

Cheese Croquettes (2 pcs)
Shrimp Croquettes (2 pcs)
Duo of Croquettes
Chicken Ragout
Beef Stew
Meatballs in Tomatosauce
Shakshuka with Potatoes k
      Tomato - Pepper - Egg  

17.70
19.70
19.40
18.60
19.10
19.70
18.50

classics

Cheese Sandwich
Ham Sandwich
Ham & Cheese Sandwich
Filet Americain Sandwich
Miller’s Bread Brie
Wrap Beef
     Carpaccio - Arugula - Pine Nut
Wrap Chicken
     Vegetables - Cheddar - Cocktail
Wrap Smoked Salmon
Wrap Tiger Scampi
Panini Smoked Salmon 
     Brie - Pesto - Honey
Panini Zucchini
     Tomato - Mozzarella

7.60
7.60
9.20

10.80
12.90
15.20

15.20

15.20
15.60
15.00

14.00

daily bread

Tenderloin Carpaccio
Shrimp Croquette (1 piece)
Cheese Croquette (1 piece)
Duo Croquettes
Scampis (4) Garlic Butter
Scampis (4) Garlic Cream
Scampis (4) Diabolique

17.20
13.00
10.70
15.80
15.20
15.80
16.30

appetizer

Calamari Salad
     Fried Squid - Tartare
Caesar Salad
     Chicken - Anchovies
Goat Cheese Salad
     Sweet Dressing
Goat Cheese & Bacon Salad
     Sweet Dressing
Smoked Salmon Salad
Salad Poulette
Salad Grilled Scampis
     Vine Tomato - Tartare
Salad Fresh Tuna
     Yellowfin Tuna Steak

24.10

20.80

19.60

20.80

24.10
21.00
24.10

24.10

salad

Spaghetti Bolognaise
Spaghetti Carbonara
Penne All’ Arrabiata
     Bacon - Tomato
Penne Chicken & Truffle
Spaghetti Scampi Tomato
Spaghetti Scampi Curry
Spaghetti Pomodorini
Penne Poulette & Truffle
Lasagne Bolognaise
Lasagna Verdure
Tortellini Chicken
      Ricotta - Spinach - Tomato

16.40
15.60
18.90

18.50
21.80
22.10
16.40
18.50
17.40
17.50
19.50

pasta

Marktstraat 28,  3600 Genk   -   089 85 23 35   -   Info@stadscafe-genk.be 
www. stadscafe-genk.be   -   Facebook: Tstadscafe

All stated prices in € - price changes and printing errors reserved. Please always pay per table, thank you for your understanding.

side dishes
Bread, French Fries, Croquettes, 
Röstis, Pasta, Mashed Potatoes, 
Baby Potatoes, Rice or Salad

Extra side dish as a supplement
Extra sauce as a supplement

3.50
3.50

*       Potato dish of your choice
**    Potato dish and sauce of your choice

Filet Americain
Steak Classic
Steak from the grill
Tenderloin
     Warm Vegetables
Spare Ribs
Grill Mix
Chicken Fillet
Lamb chops
    Warm Vegetables  

24.90
28.50
29.60
35.80

28.80
32.90
21.90
31.30

of the country
*

**

**

**

*

**

**

*

sauces
Bearnaise, Plain Mushroom, 
Mushroom Cream, Herb butter, 
Pepper Cream or Provencal

+ Supplement Whipped Cream 1.20 + Supplement Ice Cream 2.00

Vanilla
Mocha
Dame Blanche
Dame Noir
Ice Cream with Egg Liqueur
Ice Cream with Hazelnut
Ice Cream with Fresh Fruit 
Banana Split

7.50
7.70
8.20
8.20
8.00
8.00

10.40
8.70

ice cream
Chocolate Moelleux
Chocolate Mousse
Tiramisu
Little Apple Pie
Dessert ‘t Stadscafé

11.60
10.80
10.80
11.50
12.10

dessert
Nutella
Sugar
Liège Syrup
Jam
Vanilla Ice Cream & Chocolate

6.50
6.50
6.50
6.50
9.30

pancake   (14u-17u)

Ask an employee for 
your gift card and give 

someone an unforgetta-
ble experience in one of 

our businesses.

  *

  *

  *

  *

  *

  *

FO
OD

Tomato Soup
Tomato Cream Soup
    With Chicken Meatballs
Chicken Soup
Soup of the Day

6.10
6.60

6.60
6.60

soup

Croque as a snack
Croque Madame
Croque Bolognaise
Croque Hawaii
Croque Videe

Toast Mushroom
Toast Mushroom Cream
Toast Mushroom & Bacon
Toast Filet Americain
Toast Smoked Salmon
     Tapenade - Mozzarella
Tramezzino Zucchini
     Mozzarella - Tomato

7.90
10.90
11.90
15.30
13.10
15.30

12.90
14.20
15.70
13.20
16.40 

12.90

croque & toast

Tuna Steak
    Ratatouille - Warm Vegetables  
Salmon Fillet
    Curry Sauce - Warm Vegetables  
Scampis (6) Garlic Butter
Scampis (6) Garlic Cream
Scampis (6) Diabolique

29.60

28.80

23.60
24.40
25.10

from the sea
  *

  *

  *

  *    

  *  

Brussels waffle
Waffle Fresh Fruit 
Waffle Vanilla Ice Cream & 
Chocolate

7.40
10.80

9.70

waffle     
Vanilla
Chocolate
Banana
Strawberry

6.80 
7.30
7.30
7.30

milkshake  

Salade Poulette
     Vegetarian Chicken
Thai Curry
     Red Curry - Cocunut Milk
Penne Poulette & Truffle
     Vegetarian Chicken

21.00

22.30

22.30

Sandwiches, Croques, Paninis, Wraps and Toasts including salad, available until 5 pm.

Do you have an 
allergy, intolerance 
or questions about 
the composition 
of a dish?

Scan the QR code!

Black Tiger Scampi 
     Sweet & Sour - Vegetables
Vegetarian Thai Curry
      Red Curry - Coconut Milk
Thai Chicken 
     Sweet & Sour - Vegetables

24.50

22.30

22.40

wok Noodles or Pandan Rice

Beef Burger  ‘t Stadscafé
    Lettuce - Tomato - Onion
Chicken Burger
    Bacon - Pineapple - Brie
Fishburger
    Lettuce - Tomato - Tartare

22.50

22.50

21.00

burgers*


